MOUNTAIN TIT	LE COMPANY
MTC 23737-R WARRAN	
PO3	
KNOW ALL MEN BI THEED JAN E. ALLUMS, husd	and and wille mafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called
- all ad the oraniul, for the sec	
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey and the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey and the grantee, does hereby grant, with the tenements, here	editaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging of apper editaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging of apper
to the official plan	
Klamath County Tax Account #3809-0280	<u>,A-12400.</u>
	c licable land use
a	described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should instrument to verify approved uses."
laws and regulations. Dejore sty or county planning dep	pariment to very th
To Have and to Hold the same unto the sala gran And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, and that the long as of the date of this deed
those of record	is and every part and parcel thereof against the fargue of
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said prem and demands of all persons whomsoever, except thos The true and actual consideration paid for this t	TUISJET, STUTY WHY XH WALK & WAY AND WEARA WAR AND AND WARDENTY
HIONANEX NEE LA RAA AMANINA MANYA MAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXAXA	and all grammatical
In construing this deed and where the context such as the provisions here the provisions here the provision of the provision	reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. is instrument this <u>3/SF</u> day of <u>May</u> , 19 90;
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed in In witness whereof, the grantor has executed in	signed and seaf affixed by its officers, duly authorized means John W. ALLUMS
if a corporate grannor, and order of its board of directors.	TOAN W. ALLUMS
Sex ORSY 3X 8X 8X XXX In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions her In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed th if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	V Da E allums
	22 (SMILLING
STATE OF ORIGINAL NEVADA)	STATE OF OREGON, County of, 19, and
STATE OF County of <u>Clark</u>) ss. Nav. 3/, 19_90.	Personally appeared who, being duly sworn,
May ser ,	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
Personally appeared the above management of the above	, a corporation,
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be the second second and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and in behalf of said corporation said instrument to be its voluntary act and
Notary Public-Neveo	each of them acknowledged of
Clark County My appointment expires Mar. 11, 1993 My appointment expires Mar. 11, 1993	deed. (OFFICIAL Before me: SEAL)
(OFFICIAL TILATION Nevada	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
SEAL) Notary Public for KARKING 1/1/93 My commission expires: 3/11/93	STATE OF OREGON.
JOHN W. ALLUMS and JAN E. ALLUMS c/o First Baptist Church, 300 S. 9t	h County of Klamath
C/o First BapList State Las Vegas, NV 89101 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS	
	day of and record
KENNETH S. DUGAN 522 Pacific Terrace	at 2:03 oclock Mon mage 10905 or
522 Pacific roster Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRATEES NAME AND ADDRESS	ci i st number 1300
After resolving churn bu SAME AS GRANTEE	нов filerreet names Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Cou affixed.
NAME ADDRESS ZIP	<u> 그 수영상업 수</u> 집 방법을 통하는 것이 같이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 없다. 것이 같은 것이 같이 많이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것 않은 것이 없는 것이 없이 있 것이 없는 것이 없이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 않은 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 않은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것 같이 것 않은 것 않은 것 것 않은 것 않은 것 것 않은 것 않은 것 않이 없는 것 않이
Unit a change is resucceed all be subservers shall be wan to be belowing address SAME AS GRANTEE	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Off B) Pauline Mullindry Def
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$28.00
MO	UNTAIN TIFLE COMPANY